
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

  
LOK SABHA 

UN-STARRED QUESTION NO.3450 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 17.12.2021 

  
REMUNERATION UNDER MISSION VATSALYA 

  
  
3450. SHRIMATI MANJULATA MANDAL: 
  

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:  

  

(a) whether the Ministry is considering for enhancement of remuneration and 

other emolument for the staff engaged under Mission Vatsalya; and  

(b) if so, the details thereof?  

  
  
  

ANSWER 

  
  

MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT 

(SHRIMATI SMRITI ZUBIN IRANI) 
  

  
  
(a)   & (b)    : Yes Sir.   
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